



Cake Pop Town LLC.

Spreading joy, one cake pop at a time.

www.cakepoptown.com

AGR ID:6029276.

404 394 8132

You can follow us on Instagram (@cakepoptown) and Facebook (facebook.com/cakepoptown)

Ingredients:

Made by: Cake Pop Town LLC., ID:6029276
www.Cakepoptown.com

Vanilla - Sky Cake Pops

Keep refrigerated. **Best consumed within 3 days**

Ingredients: Cake (Sugar, Enriched Wheat Flour [flour, niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], Powdered Buttermilk [cultured buttermilk, nonfat dry milk], Water, Shortening [vegetable oil,] Baking Powder, Egg Whites, Vanilla Extract, Salt). Added After Baking Candy Coating (sugar, hydrogenated palm kernel oil, whey powder, cocoa, soy lecithin, vanilla), Topping (added after preparation): Sprinkles (sugar, cornstarch, confectioner's glaze, carnauba wax, artificial colors).

Net Wt. 1.2 oz (34 g)

Contains: **Wheat, Eggs, Milk, Soy.**

Notice: MADE IN A COTTAGE FOOD OPERATION THAT IS NOT SUBJECT TO STATE FOOD SAFETY INSPECTIONS.

Made by: Cake Pop Town LLC., ID:6029276
www.Cakepoptown.com

Birthday-Cake Cake Pop

Keep refrigerated. **Best consumed within 3 days**

Ingredients:

Cake (Sugar, Enriched Wheat Flour [flour, niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], Powdered Buttermilk [cultured buttermilk, nonfat dry milk], Water, Shortening [vegetable oil,] Baking Powder, Egg Whites, Vanilla Extract, Salt). Added After Baking: Sprinkles (sugar, cornstarch, confectioner's glaze, carnauba wax, artificial colors). Frosting (Homemade Buttercream): Powdered Sugar, Unsalted Butter, Whole Milk, Vanilla Extract, Salt. Candy Coating (sugar, hydrogenated palm kernel oil, whey powder, cocoa, soy lecithin, vanilla),

Allergens: Contains milk, eggs, wheat, soy.

Net Wt. 1.2 oz (34 g)

Contains: **Wheat, Eggs, Milk, Soy.**

Notice: MADE IN A COTTAGE FOOD OPERATION THAT IS NOT SUBJECT TO STATE FOOD SAFETY INSPECTIONS.

Made by: Cake Pop Town LLC., ID:6029276
www.Cakepoptown.com

Coco Havana Cake Pops (Chocolate)

Keep refrigerated. **Best consumed within 3 days**

Ingredients: Cake (Sugar, Enriched Wheat Flour [flour, niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], Powdered Buttermilk [cultured buttermilk, nonfat dry milk], Coco Powder, Water, Shortening [vegetable oil], Baking Powder, Egg Whites, Vanilla Extract, Salt). Added After Baking Candy Coating (sugar, hydrogenated palm kernel oil, whey powder, cocoa, soy lecithin, vanilla), Topping (added after preparation): Sprinkles (sugar, cornstarch, confectioner's glaze, carnauba wax, artificial colors).

Net Wt. 1.2 oz (34 g)

Contains: **Wheat, Eggs, Milk, Soy.**

Notice: MADE IN A COTTAGE FOOD OPERATION THAT IS NOT SUBJECT TO STATE FOOD SAFETY INSPECTIONS.

Made by: Cake Pop Town LLC., ID:6029276
www.Cakepoptown.com

Cookies & Cream Cake Pop

Keep refrigerated. **Best consumed within 3 days**

Ingredients:

Cake (Sugar, Enriched Wheat Flour [flour, niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], Powdered Buttermilk [cultured buttermilk, nonfat dry milk], Water, Shortening [vegetable oil,] Baking Powder, Egg Whites, Vanilla Extract, Salt). Added After Baking: Hershey Cookies 'n' Creme Bar. Frosting (Homemade Buttercream): Powdered Sugar, Unsalted Butter, Whole Milk, Vanilla Extract, Salt. Candy Coating (sugar, hydrogenated palm kernel oil, whey powder, cocoa, soy lecithin, vanilla),

Allergens: Contains milk, eggs, wheat, soy.

Net Wt. 1.59 oz (45 g)

Contains: **Wheat, Eggs, Milk, Soy.**

Notice: MADE IN A COTTAGE FOOD OPERATION THAT IS NOT SUBJECT TO STATE FOOD SAFETY INSPECTIONS.



Cake Pop Town LLC.

Spreading joy, one cake pop at a time.

www.cakepoptown.com

AGR ID:6029276.

404 394 8132

You can follow us on Instagram (@cakepoptown) and Facebook (facebook.com/cakepoptown)

Made by: **Cake Pop Town LLC., ID:6029276**
www.Cakepoptown.com

S'mores Cake Pop

Keep refrigerated. Best consumed within 3 days

Ingredients: Cake (Sugar, Enriched Wheat Flour [flour, niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], Powdered Buttermilk [cultured buttermilk, nonfat dry milk], Water, Shortening [vegetable oil,] Baking Powder, Egg Whites, Vanilla Extract, Salt). Candy Coating (sugar, hydrogenated palm kernel oil, whey powder, cocoa, soy lecithin, vanilla), Sprinkles (sugar, cornstarch, confectioner's glaze, carnauba wax, artificial colors). Topping (added after preparation): Graham Crackers, Marshmallows.

Net Wt. 1.59 oz (45 g)

Contains: **Wheat, Eggs, Milk, Soy.**

Notice: MADE IN A COTTAGE FOOD OPERATION THAT IS NOT SUBJECT TO STATE FOOD SAFETY INSPECTIONS

Made by: **Cake Pop Town LLC., ID:6029276**
www.Cakepoptown.com

Pumpkin Spice Cake Puck

Keep refrigerated. Best consumed within 3 days

Ingredients: Sugar, Enriched Bleached Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Soybean and/or Canola Oil, Leavening (Baking Soda, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate), Dextrose, Salt, Spice, Modified Corn Starch, Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Polyglycerol Esters of Fatty Acids, Distilled Monoglycerides, Cellulose Gum, Cornstarch, Xanthan Gum, Artificial Color (Red 40, Yellow 5, Yellow 6), Artificial Flavor.). Candy Coating (sugar, hydrogenated palm kernel oil, whey powder, cocoa, soy lecithin, vanilla), Sprinkles (sugar, cornstarch, confectioner's glaze, carnauba wax, artificial colors)

Net Wt. 1.94 oz (55 g)

Contains: **Wheat, Eggs, Milk, Soy.**

Notice: MADE IN A COTTAGE FOOD OPERATION THAT IS NOT SUBJECT TO STATE FOOD SAFETY INSPECTIONS